
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00

A  TUSEM Essen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 2 12 4 9 5

19

0
14

1
15

3
16

9
19

11 13
Auszeit

9:13

Ende
16:51

B  TV Wanne R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

33 5 4 7 11 31

25

╳
16

1
17

2
19

5
22

13
25

15 Auszeit

5:8
22:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:54

B  TV Wanne S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 11 4 34 5 8

25

1
23

2
24

4
25

5 19 21
Auszeit

Ende
17:10

A  TUSEM Essen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 2 12 4 9 5

10

╳
8

2
9

3
10

5 6 7
Auszeit

6:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 3 wU16
Frauen

A  TUSEM Essen vs. TV Wanne B

Spiel 16 29.11.2025 16:00 Uhr

Bayerhalle
42329 Wuppertal
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A  TUSEM Essen 6/14

2 ★ Yumurtaci, Mathil… X
3 Hohmann, Elena X
4 Tünte, Johanna X

5 Timmer, Olivia X
9 Mutlu, Ela X

12 Petermeier, Lea X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Luxen, Mara E

C

B  TV Wanne 9/14

4 Emmer, Jana X

5 Carvalho, Laura X
7 Sablinski, Laura X
8 Ok, Rojbin X

10 Talukdar, Saida X

11 ★ Kaspar, Matilda X
31 Talukdar, Samira X
33 Nioduschewski, Sophie X
34 Nioduschewski, Sonja X

B  Libero

10 Talukdar, Saida X

B  Offizielle

T Root, Andreas E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TUSEM Essen TV Wanne B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 19 1 51 25 1 0 2
1 0 0 10 2 16 25 1 0 0

3

2 0 0 29 67 50 2 0 2
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:10 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: TV Wanne

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Skumina, Adriana 1 Tiebel, Hilda
2 Aniol, Emilia 2 Stiller, Teresa

Schr. Milosevic, Mija
Assist. Römer, Emma
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